Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
PRODUCT DATA
Type 17 Washer Head Torx Drive
Disclaimer: while every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees disclaim
all liability in respect to anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted regarding the whole or any part of this document.
23
08

L
TH
Part QFind Gauge TPI Length Thread
Length
Head
Height
Head
Diameter
Drive
Size
L (mm) TL (mm) H (mm) D (mm) TX
T9PWTGO1805075 QA64
18 5
75 38
2.5 19 T40
T9PWTGO1805100 QA65 100 60
T9PWTGO1805125 QA66 125 70
T9PWTGO1805150 QA67 150 70
T9PWTGO1805200 QA68 200 70
T9PWTGO1805250 QA69 250 70
Part QFind Length
(mm)
TXDIPTXS40050 BA39 50